Technical Datasheet #TD0104AX
One wire
VOLTAGE SIGNAL
SURGE PROTECTOR
Type:  TSP-WG4-xxV-1A-0y
Where:  xx = Compliance Voltage
  y = 1 - Polarized Voltage
  y = 3 - Non-Polarized Voltage

162VDC
165VRMS
234VDC
300VRMS
13000A
120 Joules
15 Ohms
0.01 Ohm
> 1 MOhm
188.0
Packaging/Dimensions: WEG 4 terminal modular housing, #12 to #22 AWG terminals
Size: 60.6 mm x 90.5 mm x 16.5 mm (2.39” x 3.56” x 0.65”)
(W x H x D excluding DIN Rail)
Operating Conditions:  -40 to +85oC (-40 to 185°F), 0 to 93% Relative Humidity
Ordering Part Number:
+ 10V .... TSP-WG4-10V-1A-01
+ 24V .... TSP-WG4-24V-1A-01
+ 60V .... TSP-WG4-60V-1A-01
+ 130V... TSP-WG4-130V-1A-01
+/- 10V .... TSP-WG4-10V-1A-03
+/- 24V .... TSP-WG4-24V-1A-03
+/- 60V .... TSP-WG4-60V-1A-03
+/- 130V .. TSP-WG4-130V-1A-03
Variations are available by special order.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   Form: TD0104AX-7/20/98